
(95.3 mm)

(40.2 mm)

(65.7 mm)
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AVIATOR® XL CONTAINER

LABEL SIZE SUGGESTION: inch 10.629” W x 1.102” H

CAPACITY: 7.5 oz. 220 mL 220 cc

mm 270 mm W x 28 mm H

SKU: CGAC1-7.5OZXL

Label guideAVIATOR® XL CONTAINER CGAC1-7.5OZXL

(89.9 mm)



Ø2.16 in
(55 mm)

1.102 in
28 mm

11.023 in
280 mm

Safe area

Trim
Bleed

AVIATOR® XL CONTAINER

LABEL SIZE SUGGESTION: inch 11.023” W x 1.102” H

CAPACITY: 7.5 oz. 220 mL 220 cc

mm 280 mm W x 28 mm H

SKU: CGAC1-7.5OZXL

7.5 oz.AVIATOR® XL CONTAINER CGAC1-7.5OZXL



CGAC1 AVIATOR CONTAINERS (NON-CUSTOM FINISHED PRODUCTS)

MODEL NO.

RECOMMENDED TORQUE APPLICATION RANGE

Product Use:

Warranty, Limited Remedy, and Disclaimer:

Limitation of Liability:

Disclaimer:

Complaint Policy:

TORQUE N-M TORQUE IN-LB.
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